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2014 SZS Summer Sectionals - 7/10/2014 to 7/13/2014

2014 Southern Zone South Sectional
YMCA Aquatic Center, Orlando

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Scarlet Aquatics 366Scarlet Aquatics
2 Gator Swim Club 296Gator Swim Club
3 Saint Andrew's Swimming 263Saint Andrew's Swimming
4 South Florida Aquatic Club 251South Florida Aquatic Club
5 T2 Aquatics 246T2 Aquatics
6 Swim Fort Lauderdale 237Swim Fort Lauderdale
7 Golden Panther Aquatics 197Golden Panther Aquatics
8 Swim Florida 193Swim Florida
9 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club 148Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club

10 Club Seminole 146Club Seminole
11 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 139Metro Aquatic Club of Miami
12 Hurricane Aquatics 109Hurricane Aquatics
13 Trinity Prep Aquatics 100Trinity Prep Aquatics
14 Attleboro Blue Fish 89Attleboro Blue Fish
15 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 82Saint Petersburg Aquatics
16 Highlander Aquatic Club 78Highlander Aquatic Club
17 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team 67AquaKids Sharks Swim Team
18 City of Midland 57City of Midland
19 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 50Tampa Bay  Aquatics
19 Western Kentucky University 50Western Kentucky University
21 Gulliver Swim Club 49Gulliver Swim Club
21 Clearwater Aquatic Team 49Clearwater Aquatic Team
23 X-Cel Swimming 46X-Cel Swimming
23 Sarasota YMCA Sharks 46Sarasota YMCA Sharks
25 Swim Atlanta 35Swim Atlanta
26 Patriot Aquatics 31Patriot Aquatics
27 Arizona Aquatic Club 26Arizona Aquatic Club
28 Pine Crest Swimming 25Pine Crest Swimming
29 YMCA of Central Florida 24YMCA of Central Florida
30 Rockway Swimming Team 19Rockway Swimming Team
31 Miami Swimming 16Miami Swimming
32 Westminster Academy Swim Club 12Westminster Academy Swim Club
32 Eastern Express Swim Team 12Eastern Express Swim Team
32 Gulf Coast Swim Team 12Gulf Coast Swim Team
35 Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu 11Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu
36 Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas 9Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas
37 Fast Lane Aquatics 7Fast Lane Aquatics
37 Blue Wave Swimming 7Blue Wave Swimming
39 Episcopal AmberJax 4Episcopal AmberJax
39 Lake Lytal Lightning 4Lake Lytal Lightning
39 Blue Dolfins 4Blue Dolfins
42 Brevard Swim Club 2Brevard Swim Club
43 Ntc Aquatics 1Ntc Aquatics
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3,615.00Total
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Men - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Gator Swim Club 613Gator Swim Club
2 Scarlet Aquatics 316Scarlet Aquatics
3 Swim Fort Lauderdale 225Swim Fort Lauderdale
4 Blue Dolfins 223Blue Dolfins
5 Club Seminole 218Club Seminole
6 Saint Andrew's Swimming 197Saint Andrew's Swimming
7 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 182Tampa Bay  Aquatics
8 Westminster Academy Swim Club 168Westminster Academy Swim Club
9 T2 Aquatics 159T2 Aquatics

10 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 146Metro Aquatic Club of Miami
11 Rep. Dominicana 124Rep. Dominicana
12 Eastern Express Swim Team 92Eastern Express Swim Team
13 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team 76AquaKids Sharks Swim Team
14 Peddie 73.50Peddie
15 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 72.50Saint Petersburg Aquatics
16 Coral Springs Swim Club 71Coral Springs Swim Club
17 Germantown Academy 67Germantown Academy
18 X-Cel Swimming 57X-Cel Swimming
19 Swim Florida 54Swim Florida
20 North Palm Beach Swim Club 53North Palm Beach Swim Club
21 Patriot Aquatics 48Patriot Aquatics
22 Stanford Aquatics 44Stanford Aquatics
23 Lake Lytal Lightning 41Lake Lytal Lightning
23 Miami Swimming 41Miami Swimming
25 Boca Raton Swim Team 31Boca Raton Swim Team
26 Machine Aquatics 28Machine Aquatics
27 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 27Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team
28 Clearwater Aquatic Team 26Clearwater Aquatic Team
29 South Florida Aquatic Club 23South Florida Aquatic Club
30 City Of Hialeah Storm Swim Tea 22City Of Hialeah Storm Swim Tea
30 Central Florida Aquatics, Inc 22Central Florida Aquatics, Inc
32 Charlotte County Swimming 20Charlotte County Swimming
33 Highlander Aquatic Club 18Highlander Aquatic Club
34 Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas 16Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas
35 Trinity Prep Aquatics 14Trinity Prep Aquatics
36 Gulf Coast Swim Team 13Gulf Coast Swim Team
37 Gulliver Swim Club 11Gulliver Swim Club
37 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club 11Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club
39 Unattached 9Unattached
40 Ntc Aquatics 8Ntc Aquatics
41 New York Athletic Club 7New York Athletic Club
42 Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu 6Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu
43 North Florida Swimming, Inc. 3North Florida Swimming, Inc.
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Men - Team Scores
Place Team Points

44 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 2West Florida Lightning Aquatic
44 Arizona Aquatic Club 2Arizona Aquatic Club
46 Azura Florida Aquatic 1Azura Florida Aquatic

3,681.00Total
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Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Gator Swim Club 909Gator Swim Club
2 Scarlet Aquatics 682Scarlet Aquatics
3 Swim Fort Lauderdale 462Swim Fort Lauderdale
4 Saint Andrew's Swimming 460Saint Andrew's Swimming
5 T2 Aquatics 405T2 Aquatics
6 Club Seminole 364Club Seminole
7 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 285Metro Aquatic Club of Miami
8 South Florida Aquatic Club 274South Florida Aquatic Club
9 Swim Florida 247Swim Florida

10 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 232Tampa Bay  Aquatics
11 Blue Dolfins 227Blue Dolfins
12 Golden Panther Aquatics 197Golden Panther Aquatics
13 Westminster Academy Swim Club 180Westminster Academy Swim Club
14 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club 159Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club
15 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 154.50Saint Petersburg Aquatics
16 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team 143AquaKids Sharks Swim Team
17 Rep. Dominicana 124Rep. Dominicana
18 Trinity Prep Aquatics 114Trinity Prep Aquatics
19 Hurricane Aquatics 109Hurricane Aquatics
20 Eastern Express Swim Team 104Eastern Express Swim Team
21 X-Cel Swimming 103X-Cel Swimming
22 Highlander Aquatic Club 96Highlander Aquatic Club
23 Attleboro Blue Fish 89Attleboro Blue Fish
24 Patriot Aquatics 79Patriot Aquatics
25 Clearwater Aquatic Team 75Clearwater Aquatic Team
26 Peddie 73.50Peddie
27 Coral Springs Swim Club 71Coral Springs Swim Club
28 Germantown Academy 67Germantown Academy
29 Gulliver Swim Club 60Gulliver Swim Club
30 Miami Swimming 57Miami Swimming
30 City of Midland 57City of Midland
32 North Palm Beach Swim Club 53North Palm Beach Swim Club
33 Western Kentucky University 50Western Kentucky University
34 Sarasota YMCA Sharks 46Sarasota YMCA Sharks
35 Lake Lytal Lightning 45Lake Lytal Lightning
36 Stanford Aquatics 44Stanford Aquatics
37 Swim Atlanta 35Swim Atlanta
38 Boca Raton Swim Team 31Boca Raton Swim Team
39 Machine Aquatics 28Machine Aquatics
39 Arizona Aquatic Club 28Arizona Aquatic Club
41 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 27Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team
42 Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas 25Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas
42 Gulf Coast Swim Team 25Gulf Coast Swim Team
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Combined Team Scores
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42 Pine Crest Swimming 25Pine Crest Swimming
45 YMCA of Central Florida 24YMCA of Central Florida
46 Central Florida Aquatics, Inc 22Central Florida Aquatics, Inc
46 City Of Hialeah Storm Swim Tea 22City Of Hialeah Storm Swim Tea
48 Charlotte County Swimming 20Charlotte County Swimming
49 Rockway Swimming Team 19Rockway Swimming Team
50 Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu 17Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu
51 Unattached 9Unattached
51 Ntc Aquatics 9Ntc Aquatics
53 New York Athletic Club 7New York Athletic Club
53 Blue Wave Swimming 7Blue Wave Swimming
53 Fast Lane Aquatics 7Fast Lane Aquatics
56 Episcopal AmberJax 4Episcopal AmberJax
57 North Florida Swimming, Inc. 3North Florida Swimming, Inc.
58 Brevard Swim Club 2Brevard Swim Club
58 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 2West Florida Lightning Aquatic
60 Azura Florida Aquatic 1Azura Florida Aquatic

7,296.00Total


